House	Amendment NO
Offered By	
AMEND House Committee Substitute for House inserting after the second occurrence of the word	e Bill No. 316, Page 11, Section 253.545, Line 4, by d " <u>a</u> " the word " <u>state</u> "; and
Further amend said bill, page and section, Line 6 thereof the word "county"; and	6, by deleting the word "area" and inserting in lieu
Further amend said bill, page and section, Line and inserting in lieu thereof the phrase "state tax	7, by deleting the word " <u>tax</u> " in both occurrences <u>t</u> "; and
Further amend said bill, page and section, Line 9 hereof the word "county"; and	9, by deleting the word "area" and inserting in lieu
Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 253.55 nserting in lieu thereof the word "county"; and	50, Line 18, by deleting the word "area" and
Further amend said bill and section, Page 15, Lindieu thereof the word "county"; and	ne 91, by deleting the word "area" and inserting in
Further amend said bill, page and section, Line	107, by inserting after all of said line the following:
with a Part I approval before January 1, 2023, should be subsection 2 of section 253.550 if:	
	curred costs test under subsection 10 of section
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	nent of economic development, on a form nal "state historical tax credits" over three state fiscal
years with the initial year being the calendar year	ar when the tax credits are issued."; and
Further amend said bill by amending the title, er accordingly.	nacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date